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Abu Dhabi Festival - Open Ride CEN 120Km Ride on Sunday 16th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time

1 56 Ahmad Abdulrahman Ahmad Ezzadin Alba 0018977 /GOLDSTREAM/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 108EH57
1 11 | 07:56:00 07:57:59 P 64/60  00:01:59 | 01:27:59 27.28 01:27:59 27.28 08:47:59 Passed
= UAE 2 14 | 10:06:39  10:08:56 P 59/60  00:02:17 | 01:20:57 25.94 02:48:56 26.64 10:48:56 Passed
3 1 11:41:34  11:45:17 E 12:12:50 | 52/56  00:03:43 | 00:56:21 26.62 03:45:17 26.63 12:25:17 Passed
SS Stables / Sultan Ali Sultan Hilal Al Subousi / SS Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:59 / 00:02:39 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 67 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094 /SANTAREM DE GUADARRANQUE/2016/Gelding/Grey/Crossb 108BR88
1 3 07:55:59  07:57:12 P 58/60  00:01:13 | 01:27:12 27.52 01:27:12 27.52 08:47:12 Passed
: UAE 2 2 10:06:40  10:07:54 P 59/60  00:01:14 | 01:20:42 26.02 02:47:54 26.80 10:47:54 Passed
3 2 11:45:51  11:47:03 E 12:14:59 | 52/52  00:01:12 | 00:59:09 25.36 03:47:03 26.43 12:27:03 Passed
Khalid Mohammad Khalid Murad Al Blooshi / AbdullaTariq Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:39 / 00:01:13 Lap/Lead: +00:01:46
3 68 Marwah Ahmad Mohammad Aldelail Alrem 0019024 /RAGNAR/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 107HX05
1 5 07:55:56  07:57:19 P 62/64  00:01:23 | 01:27:19 27.49 01:27:19 27.49 08:47:19 Passed
= UAE 2 5 10:06:38  10:08:09 P 61/60  00:01:31 | 01:20:50 25.98 02:48:09 26.76 10:48:09 Passed
3 3 11:45:52  11:47:11 E 12:14:35 | 48/48  00:01:19 | 00:59:02 25.41 03:47:11 26.41 12:27:11 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:13 / 00:01:24 Lap/Lead: +00:01:54
4 70 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /SHARDELL SOVERIEGN /2016 /Gelding/Bay/PartArab 108HH40
1 8 07:56:00  07:57:35 P 60/60  00:01:35 | 01:27:35 27.40 01:27:35 27.40 08:47:35 Passed
SYR 2 6 10:06:45  10:08:15 P 59/52  00:01:30 | 01:20:40 26.03 02:48:15 26.75 10:48:15 Passed
3 4 11:45:55  11:47:16 E 12:14:30 | 52/52  00:01:21 | 00:59:01 25.42 03:47:16 26.40 12:27:16 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:26 / 00:01:28 Lap/Lead: +00:01:59
5 75 Essa Abdulla Essa Ali Abdulla 0020540/MALIOU D'ELSSANNE/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107DN51
1 4 07:56:07  07:57:16 P 64/60  00:01:09 | 01:27:16 27.50 01:27:16 27.50 08:47:16 Passed
= UAE 2 20 | 10:06:38  10:07:50 I 10:11:03 | 58/52  00:04:25 | 01:23:47 25.06 02:51:03 26.31 10:51:03 Passed
3 5 11:45:48  11:47:23 E 12:13:30 | 52/48 00:01:35 | 00:56:20 26.63 03:47:23 26.39 12:27:23 Passed
M7 STABLES / Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:09 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +00:02:06
6 40 Noora Hamad Khalfan Ojan Alqubaisi 0019589/EASY PLAY DE COMBETTE /2014 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107DK30
1 7 07:56:09  07:57:31 P 58/60  00:01:22 | 01:27:31 27.42 01:27:31 27.42 08:47:31 Passed
: UAE 2 1 10:06:43  10:07:53 P 56/56  00:01:10 | 01:20:22 26.13 02:47:53 26.80 10:47:53 Passed
3 6 11:45:48  11:47:39 E 12:12:43 | 52/48 00:01:51 | 00:59:46 25.10 03:47:39 26.36 12:27:39 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:23 / 00:01:27 Lap/Lead: +00:02:22
7 77 Fares Ahmad Saeed Daafoos Amer Al Mans 0008939/SW KALIBO/2017/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 108WZ60
1 6 07:56:00  07:57:23 P 60/60  00:01:23 | 01:27:23 27.47 01:27:23 27.47 08:47:23 Passed
= UAE 2 4 10:06:40  10:08:08 P 56/56  00:01:28 | 01:20:45 26.01 02:48:08 26.76 10:48:08 Passed
3 7 11:45:49  11:47:49 E 12:13:06 | 44/40  00:02:00 | 00:59:41 25.13 03:47:49 26.34 12:27:49 Passed
M7 STABLES / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:51 / 00:01:37 Lap/Lead: +00:02:32
8 90 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad Khamis Al Sh 0005874/A'BANDOM'S MOONSHADOW /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/Ang 106XG41
1 14 | 07:56:00 07:58:09 P 62/60  00:02:09 | 01:28:09 27.23 01:28:09 27.23 08:48:09 Passed
= UAE 2 18 | 10:06:39  10:09:13 P 55/52  00:02:34 | 01:21:04 25.90 02:49:13 26.59 10:49:13 Passed
3 8 11:45:50  11:48:27 E 12:14:35 | 52/52  00:02:37 | 00:59:14 25.32 03:48:27 26.26 12:28:27 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:20 / 00:02:26 Lap/Lead: +00:03:10
9 72 Saif Juma Mohd Khamis Beljafla 0006002 /EL CUNETA/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108ZY91
1 12 | 07:56:11  07:58:02 P 64/60  00:01:51 | 01:28:02 27.26 01:28:02 27.26 08:48:02 Passed
= UAE 2 12 | 10:06:37  10:08:43 E 10:33:55 | 52/48 00:02:06 | 01:20:41 26.03 02:48:43 26.67 10:48:43 Passed
3 9 11:45:46  11:48:33 E 12:14:03 | 48/48  00:02:47 | 00:59:50 25.07 03:48:33 26.25 12:28:33 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:44 / 00:02:14 Lap/Lead: +00:03:16

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
10 57 Ghanim Theyab Ghanim Rashed Almazroo 0009394 /SW DUNE/2010/Gelding/Grey/uknw 105KB23
1 18 | 07:56:06  07:58:27 P 62/60  00:02:21 | 01:28:27 27.13 01:28:27 27.13 08:48:27 Passed
: UAE 2 11 10:06:47 10:08:40 P 64/60 00:01:53 01:20:13 26.18 02:48:40 26.68 10:48:40 Passed
3 10 | 11:45:57 11:49:11 E 12:14:20 | 48/52  00:03:14 | 01:00:31 24.79 03:49:11 26.18 12:29:11 Passed
M7 2 Endurance Stable / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:28 / 00:02:29 Lap/Lead: +00:03:54
11 13 Mansour Saeed Mohammed Saeed Alfarsi 0001512 /SW GIMERE /2013 /Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 106RY56
1 2 07:55:57 07:57:10 P 63/60 00:01:13 01:27:10 27.53 01:27:10 27.53 08:47:10 Passed
= UAE 2 3 10:06:43  10:07:58 P 63/60  00:01:15 | 01:20:48 25.99 02:47:58 26.79 10:47:58 Passed
3 11 11:45:56 11:50:52 E 12:16:06 48/52 00:04:56 01:02:54 23.85 03:50:52 25.99 12:30:52 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:24 / 00:02:28 Lap/Lead: +00:05:35
12 11 Humaid Khalil Mohamed Hussain Alhosani 0019435/FA MAJEUR REIAL/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 107W062
1 25 | 07:56:09  07:59:19 P 63/60  00:03:10 | 01:29:19 26.87 01:29:19 26.87 08:49:19 Passed
: UAE 2 10 10:06:45 10:08:35 P 64/64  00:01:50 01:19:16 26.49 02:48:35 26.69 10:48:35 Passed
3 12 11:45:45 11:50:57 E 12:16:15 48/52 00:05:12 01:02:22 24.05 03:50:57 25.98 12:30:57 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:12 / 00:03:24 Lap/Lead: +00:05:40
13 119 Ali Mohammed Ali Qambar Alblooshi 0020567 /ALLEGATION/2014/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 108NGO09
1 1 07:55:15 07:57:08 P 62/64  00:01:53 01:27:08 27.54 01:27:08 27.54 08:47:08 Passed
= UAE 2 9 10:06:40 10:08:25 P 61/64  00:01:45 01:21:17 25.84 02:48:25 26.72 10:48:25 Passed
3 13 | 11:45:50 11:47:57 I 11:51:30 | 48/52  00:05:40 | 01:03:05 23.78 03:51:30 25.92 12:31:30 Passed
Nad Al Sheba Stables / Yousef Ahmed Mohammed Abdulla Alblooshi / Nad Al Sheba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:18 / 00:03:06 Lap/Lead: +00:06:13
14 19 Saif Ali Khamis Ali Saeed 0008385/GALILEI OF GREDOS/2017/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 1080P93
1 19 | 07:57:33  07:58:35 P 57/52  00:01:02 | 01:28:35 27.09 01:28:35 27.09 08:48:35 Passed
: UAE 2 8 10:07:01 10:08:22 P 60/60 00:01:21 01:19:47 26.32 02:48:22 26.73 10:48:22 Passed
3 14 11:45:49 11:47:44 I 11:51:51 48/52 00:06:02 01:03:29 23.63 03:51:51 25.88 12:31:51 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:25 / 00:02:48 Lap/Lead: +00:06:34
15 65 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shahdadi 0005293 /ELIXIR RAYSSAC/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 0028411
1 23 07:56:13 07:59:07 P 57/56  00:02:54 | 01:29:07 26.93 01:29:07 26.93 08:49:07 Passed
= UAE 2 19 10:06:37 10:09:18 P 64/64  00:02:41 01:20:11 26.19 02:49:18 26.58 10:49:18 Passed
3 15 | 11:46:07  11:52:15 E 12:17:35 | 48/48  00:06:08 | 01:02:57 23.83 03:52:15 25.83 12:32:15 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Mohammed Hilal Salem Obaid Al Balarti / Al Shababi End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:43 / 00:03:54 Lap/Lead: +00:06:58
16 91 Sultan Aref Mohsen Nasser 0008362 /CASTLEBAR SHAZAM /2015 /Mare/Bay/PartArab 107PG47
1 16 | 07:56:07 07:58:14 P 56/56  00:02:07 | 01:28:14 27.20 01:28:14 27.20 08:48:14 Passed
= YEM 2 7 10:06:39 10:08:19 P 63/64  00:01:40 01:20:05 26.22 02:48:19 26.74 10:48:19 Passed
3 16 11:44:59 11:48:44 I 11:52:18 58/58  00:07:19 01:03:59 23.44 03:52:18 25.83 12:32:18 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:06 / 00:03:42 Lap/Lead: +00:07:01
17 71 Saif Ahmed Mohammed Ali AlMazrouei 0004367 /HLOU YESSER/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107HV79
1 22 07:56:01 07:58:44 P 61/60 00:02:43 01:28:44 27.05 01:28:44 27.05 08:48:44 Passed
= UAE 2 17 10:06:45 10:09:03 P 64/64  00:02:18 01:20:19 26.15 02:49:03 26.62 10:49:03 Passed
3 17 | 11:45:53  11:52:23 E 12:17:31 | 48/54  00:06:30 | 01:03:20 23.68 03:52:23 25.82 12:32:23 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM 1 Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:31 / 00:03:50 Lap/Lead: +00:07:06
18 31 Saeed Mohd Khalifa Belhoul Al Mehairi 0003981 /AKIM DU PONCELET/2010/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 105GP11
1 15 | 07:56:05 07:58:13 P 61/60  00:02:08 | 01:28:13 27.21 01:28:13 27.21 08:48:13 Passed
: UAE 2 15 | 10:06:44  10:08:58 P 64/60  00:02:14 | 01:20:45 26.01 02:48:58 26.63 10:48:58 Passed
3 18 11:45:52 11:53:32 E 12:18:10 44/46  00:07:40 01:04:34 23.23 03:53:32 25.69 12:33:32 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM 1 Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:02 / 00:04:00 Lap/Lead: +00:08:15

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Open Ride

CEN 120Km Ride on Sunday 16th February 2025 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
19 92 Khalid Mohammad Khamis Juma Almheiri 0019301/RO SURENO/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107WU94
1 27 | 07:56:11  07:59:25 P 59/56  00:03:14 | 01:29:25 26.84 01:29:25 26.84 08:49:25 Passed
= UAE 2 22 | 10:06:47  10:09:24 I 10:15:09 | 61/60  00:08:22 | 01:25:44 24.49 02:55:09 25.69 10:55:09 Passed
3 19 | 11:52:04  12:01:44 E 12:28:22 | 52/52  00:09:40 | 01:06:35 22.53 04:01:44 24.82 12:41:44 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:16 / 00:07:05 Lap/Lead: +00:16:27
20 29 Leticia Szosz 0019160 /hortax des aubepines/2017/Gelding/Chestnut/PureArab 0033026
1 32 | 07:56:12  07:57:54 I 08:01:38 | 52/48  00:05:26 | 01:31:38 26.19 01:31:38 26.19 08:51:38 Passed
= HUN 2 25 | 10:10:45  10:12:54 I 10:16:33 | 60/60  00:05:48 | 01:24:55 24.73 02:56:33 25.49 10:56:33 Passed
3 20 | 12:01:19  12:03:45 E 12:28:53 | 54/56  00:02:26 | 01:07:12 22.32 04:03:45 24.62 12:43:45 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / DXB ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:40 / 00:04:33 Lap/Lead: +00:18:28
21 32 Ramesh Kumar Selvarathnam 0008971/Grenade De Montegut/2016/Mare/Chestnut/AngloArab 108MKO07
1 36 | 08:10:36  08:12:30 P 58/60  00:01:54 | 01:42:30 23.41 01:42:30 23.41 09:02:30 Passed
SRI 2 27 | 10:27:40  10:29:47 P 63/60  00:02:07 | 01:27:17 24.06 03:09:47 23.71 11:09:47 Passed
3 21 | 12:13:24  12:15:56 E 12:40:47 | 48/48  00:02:32 | 01:06:09 22.68 04:15:56 23.44 12:55:56 Passed
Al Aasfa / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Blue Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:33 / 00:02:11 Lap/Lead: +00:30:39
22 93 Eisa Hamoud Saeed Al Khayari 0002168/Archerville Majestic Dream/2011/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106SF17
1 35 | 08:03:58 08:06:26 P 63/60  00:02:28 | 01:36:26 24.89 01:36:26 24.89 08:56:26 Passed
= UAE 2 29 | 10:27:09  10:30:16 P 61/60  00:03:07 | 01:33:50 22.38 03:10:16 23.65 11:10:16 Passed
3 22 | 12:12:25  12:18:26 E 12:43:12 | 52/52  00:06:01 | 01:08:10 22.00 04:18:26 23.22 12:58:26 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Abdulla Helais Juma Alfalasi / Hadaybit A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:36 / 00:03:52 Lap/Lead: +00:33:09
23 44 Marc Vila Sabata 0022375/GWELIK DES SOURCES AA/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloA 108EB38
1 44 | 08:21:08  08:23:16 P 48/48  00:02:08 | 01:53:16 21.19 01:53:16 21.19 09:13:16 Passed
E ESP 2 31 | 10:49:12  10:51:05 P 47/52  00:01:53 | 01:37:49 21.47 03:31:05 21.32 11:31:05 Passed
3 23 | 12:39:28  12:41:24 E 13:06:59 | 44/44 00:01:56 | 01:10:19 21.33 04:41:24 21.32 13:21:24 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:57 / 00:01:59 Lap/Lead: +00:56:07
24 78 Omran Yousef Tamimi 0020533 /BULLIO PACIFICO/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 107RM65
1 45 | 08:21:07 08:23:19 P 52/56  00:02:12 | 01:53:19 21.18 01:53:19 21.18 09:13:19 Passed
IRI 2 32 | 10:49:18  10:51:09 P 57/56  00:01:51 | 01:37:50 21.47 03:31:09 21.31 11:31:09 Passed
3 24 | 12:39:30  12:41:28 E 13:06:55 | 48/48 00:01:58 | 01:10:19 21.33 04:41:28 21.32 13:21:28 Passed
M7 Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:01 / 00:02:00 Lap/Lead: +00:56:11
25 76 Osama Abdullah Al Mohammad 0020456 /ALIZEE DE BERING 14/2014/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 0030972
r— 1 40 | 08:19:14  08:22:02 P 62/60  00:02:48 | 01:52:02 21.42 01:52:02 21.42 09:12:02 Passed
— SYR 2 36 | 10:46:43  10:52:33 P 54/52  00:05:50 | 01:40:31 20.89 03:32:33 21.17 11:32:33 Passed
3 25 | 12:39:35  12:43:49 E 13:08:33 | 52/56  00:04:14 | 01:11:16 21.05 04:43:49 21.14 13:23:49 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:52 / 00:04:17 Lap/Lead: +00:58:32
26 17 Rashed Abdulrahman Jasem Aljallaf Almhe 0019037 /EL CHITAN VODCA/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arabx 0034565
1 52 | 08:21:02  08:23:11 I 08:26:41 | 57/52  00:05:39 | 01:56:41 20.57 01:56:41 20.57 09:16:41 Passed
= UAE 2 35 | 10:49:15  10:52:29 P 62/60  00:03:14 | 01:35:48 21.92 03:32:29 21.18 11:32:29 Passed
3 26 | 12:39:32  12:45:30 E 13:10:33 | 52/52  00:05:58 | 01:13:01 20.54 04:45:30 21.02 13:25:30 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / AA2 Endurance S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:51 / 00:04:57 Lap/Lead: +01:00:13
27 16 Manuel Maria Salvado Alves Lopes Avo 0020211/IFO LR MAGEL/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107WL57
1 43 | 08:21:05  08:23:05 P 59/56  00:02:00 | 01:53:05 21.22 01:53:05 21.22 09:13:05 Passed
POR 33 | 10:49:13  10:52:10 P 55/60  00:02:57 | 01:39:05 21.19 03:32:10 21.21 11:32:10 Passed
3 27 | 12:39:30  12:45:34 E 13:10:35 | 48/48  00:06:04 | 01:13:24 20.44 04:45:34 21.01 13:25:34 Passed
M7 STABLES / Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / AA2 Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:01 / 00:03:40 Lap/Lead: +01:00:17

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Open Ride CEN 120Km Ride on Sunday 16th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time

28 89 Abdulla Ali Mohamed Ali Alamri 0007135/CASTLEBAR BAZAAR /2014 /Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 1071Q27
1 46 | 08:23:52  08:25:04 P 46/48  00:01:12 | 01:55:04 20.86 01:55:04 20.86 09:15:04 Passed
: UAE 2 38 10:57:08 10:58:46 P 49/52 00:01:38 01:43:42 20.25 03:38:46 20.57 11:38:46 Passed
3 28 | 12:51:07  12:53:01 E 13:18:20 | 40/40  00:01:54 | 01:14:15 20.20 04:53:01 20.48 13:33:01 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:44 / 00:01:34 Lap/Lead: +01:07:44
29 113 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qu 0005863 /RAZALI DU LAURAGAIS/2015/Mare/Bay/Arabe 107PA86
1 47 08:23:57 08:25:14 P 48/52 00:01:17 01:55:14 20.83 01:55:14 20.83 09:15:14 Passed
= UAE 2 43 | 10:57:10  10:59:10 P 50/52  00:02:00 | 01:43:56 20.21 03:39:10 20.53 11:39:10 Passed
3 29 12:51:11 12:53:08 E 13:18:24 48/54 00:01:57 01:13:58 20.28 04:53:08 20.47 13:33:08 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:14 / 00:01:44 Lap/Lead: +01:07:51
30 96 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/R0O DONA ANA/2016/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108XS70
1 50 | 08:23:54  08:25:48 P 55/60  00:01:54 | 01:55:48 20.73 01:55:48 20.73 09:15:48 Passed
l] FRA 2 | 40 | 10:57:08 10:58:55 P 53/56  00:01:47 | 01:43:07 2037  03:38:55  20.56 11:38:55 Passed
3 30 12:51:08 12:53:16 E 13:18:29 48/44  00:02:08 01:14:21 20.17 04:53:16 20.46 13:33:16 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:49 / 00:01:56 Lap/Lead: +01:07:59
31 47 Alice Misino 0007932/ZAJEL/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107BS39
1 53 08:24:14 08:27:06 P 60/60 00:02:52 01:57:06 20.50 01:57:06 20.50 09:17:06 Passed
l] ITA 2 37 | 10:55:41  10:58:15 P 56/56  00:02:34 | 01:41:09 20.76 03:38:15 20.62 11:38:15 Passed
3 31 | 12:50:20  12:53:38 E 13:20:00 | 56/52 00:03:18 | 01:15:23 19.90 04:53:38 20.43 13:33:38 Passed
Al Jazeera Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:44 / 00:02:54 Lap/Lead: +01:08:21
32 112 Shamma Naser Sulaiman Lutfi Alkhanji 0019532 /SIROCCO DU LAURAGAIS /2017 /Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOW 108IC81
1 49 | 08:23:55  08:25:45 P 59/52  00:01:50 | 01:55:45 20.73 01:55:45 20.73 09:15:45 Passed
: UAE 2 39 10:57:12 10:58:53 P 50/52 00:01:41 01:43:08 20.36 03:38:53 20.56 11:38:53 Passed
3 32 12:51:12 12:54:11 E 13:19:30 52/54  00:02:59 01:15:18 19.92 04:54:11 20.40 13:34:11 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:30 / 00:02:10 Lap/Lead: +01:08:54
33 88 Mansoor Ahmed Masri Abdulla Almansour 0008594/GUEMRA DU LAURAGAIS /2013 /Mare/Grey/PureArab 106IL48
1 48 08:23:53 08:25:25 P 54/54  00:01:32 01:55:25 20.79 01:55:25 20.79 09:15:25 Passed
= UAE 2 | 41| 10:57:09 10:58:59 P 57/52  00:01:50 | 01:43:34 2028  03:38:59 2055 11:38:59 Passed
3 33 | 12:51:09  12:55:14 E 13:19:33 | 48/48  00:04:05 | 01:16:15 19.67 04:55:14 20.32 13:35:14 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:27 / 00:02:29 Lap/Lead: +01:09:57
34 86 Saad Theyab Saad Saeed Almenhali 0020272 /FAYHAA/2015/Mare/Grey/DemiSangArabe 107NS96
1 54 | 08:24:21  08:28:12 P 64/60  00:03:51 | 01:58:12 20.30 01:58:12 20.30 09:18:12 Passed
: UAE 2 42 10:55:41 10:59:09 P 60/56  00:03:28 01:40:57 20.80 03:39:09 20.53 11:39:09 Passed
3 34 12:51:14 12:56:51 E 13:22:02 52/52 00:05:37 01:17:42 19.31 04:56:51 20.21 13:36:51 Passed
Etihad Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Etihad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:56 / 00:04:18 Lap/Lead: +01:11:34
35 53 Mohammed Rashed Mugheer Salem Al Am 0020793 /TEMPTATION FF/2012/Mare/Brown/UNKNOWN 105WA65
1 55 08:29:25 08:31:17 P 56/56  00:01:52 02:01:17 19.79 02:01:17 19.79 09:21:17 Passed
= UAE 2 | 45 | 11:07:18  11:1048 P 53/56  00:03:30 | 01:49:31 1918  03:50:48  19.50 11:50:48 Passed
3 35 | 13:16:27  13:22:01 E 13:47:21 | 48/48 00:05:34 | 01:31:13 16.44 05:22:01 18.63 14:02:01 Passed
Salem Mugheer Al Amimi / Rashed Mugheer Salem Hareb Alameemi / Al Mugheer Pvt Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:56 / 00:03:38 Lap/Lead: +01:36:44
36 114 Mugheer Rashed Mugheer Al Ameemi 0008112/NATHAM PARK CHARMIKA /2012 /Mare/Bay/Arabian 108RB96
1 56 | 08:29:24  08:31:54 P 64/64  00:02:30 | 02:01:54 19.69 02:01:54 19.69 09:21:54 Passed
: UAE 2 46 | 11:07:16  11:14:32 P 56/56  00:07:16 | 01:52:38 18.64 03:54:32 19.19 11:54:32 Passed
3 36 13:16:30 13:22:25 E 13:47:45 44/48  00:05:55 01:27:53 17.07 05:22:25 18.61 14:02:25 Passed
Suhail Mugheer AlA i / Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi / ALMUGHEER 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:41 / 00:05:13 Lap/Lead: +01:37:08

